Item No. Description Packing G.W. (lbs) Ti/Hi CBM/CTN
DS075 0.75oz Clear PP Portion Cup; Dia:45 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 9.1 7.5 17.5 7.06 14/8 0.019
DS100 1oz Clear PP Portion Cup; Dia:45 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 9.1 7.5 18.3 7.17 14/8 0.020
DS150 1.5oz Clear PP Portion Cup; Dia:62 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 12.6 10.0 18.9 10.85 10/5 0.039
DS200 2oz Clear PP Portion Cup; Dia:62 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 12.6 10.0 20.9 13.52 10/5 0.043
DS325 3.25oz Clear PP Portion Cup; Dia:75 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 15.0 12.0 20.1 17.86 7/5 0.059
DS400 4oz Clear PP Portion Cup; Dia:75 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 15.0 12.0 20.7 21.15 7/5 0.061
DS550 5.5oz Clear PP Portion Cup; Dia:75 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 15.0 12.0 21.5 23.44 7/5 0.063
BDS150 1.5oz Black PP Portion Cup; Dia:62 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 12.6 10.0 18.9 10.85 10/5 0.039
BDS200 2oz Black PP Portion Cup; Dia:62 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 12.6 10.0 20.9 13.52 10/5 0.040
BDS325 3.25oz Black PP Portion Cup; Dia:75 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 15.0 12.0 20.1 17.86 7/5 0.059
BDS400 4oz Black PP Portion Cup; Dia:75 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 15.0 12.0 20.7 21.15 7/5 0.061
DS-L1 Small PET Lid For 0.75/1oz Portion Cup; Dia:45 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 9.6 7.9 16.1 4.37 14/8 0.020
DS-L2 Medium PET Lid For 1.5/2oz Portion Cup; Dia:62 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 13.6 10.8 19.7 8.20 10/5 0.047
DS-L3 Large PET Lid For 3.25/4/5.5oz Portion Cup; Dia:75 (mm) 2500 PCS/CTN 15.8 12.8 19.3 11.77 7/5 0.064
TTGCK1 #1 Paper Takeout Togo Container, Kraft 450 PCS/CTN 24.0 14.2 18.5 22 4/5 0.103
TTGCK2 #2 Paper Takeout Togo Container, Kraft 200 PCS/CTN 20.5 16.2 20.5 18 4/5 0.111
TTGCK3 #3 Paper Takeout Togo Container, Kraft 200 PCS/CTN 22.3 14.8 19.5 20 4/5 0.105
TTGCK4 #4 Paper Takeout Togo Container, Kraft 160 PCS/CTN 22.8 15.4 19.9 20 4/5 0.114
TTGCK8 #8 Paper Takeout Togo Container, Kraft 300 PCS/CTN 24.2 17.7 15.6 24 4/5 0.109
PET-14 14oz PET Cup; Top dia:98; Bottom dia:55, H:105 (mm) 1000 PCS/CTN 19.8 16.0 16.7 26.99 6/5 0.087
PET-16 16oz PET Cup; Top dia:98, Bottom dia:62, H:122( mm) 1000 PCS/CTN 19.8 16.0 17.1 33.52 6/5 0.090
PET-20 20oz PET Cup; Top dia.:98, Bottom dia:60, H:140 (mm) 1000PCS/CTN 19.8 16.0 19.9 35.94 6/4 0.103
PET-24 24oz PET Cup; Top dia.:98, Bottom dia:60, H:152 (mm) 600 PCS/CTN 15.9 12.1 19.9 23.37 10/4 0.063
PET-F98 PET Flat Lid For 14-24oz Cup; Diameter: 98mm 1000 PCS/CTN 20.1 16.8 8.3 7.83 5/10 0.046
PET-D98 PET Dome Lid For 14-24oz Cup; Diameter: 98mm 1000 PCS/CTN 20.1 19.0 8.3 11.53 5/10 0.052
PET-DLW-98 PET Dome Lid (Wide Hole) For 14-24oz Cup; Diameter: 98mm 1000 PCS/CTN 20.1 20.7 8.3 11.91 4/10 0.056
PET-D-98L PET Sippy Lid For 14-24oz Cup; Diameter: 98mm 1000 PCS/CTN 20.5 8.7 20.3 11.69 12/4 0.059
PET-32 32oz PET Cup: Top dia:107, Bottom dia:72, H:177 (mm) 500 PCS/CTN 21.9 9.1 26.4 28.22 3/9 0.086
15221 Fairfield Ranch Rd STE 130, Chino Hills, CA 91709
DURA SOURCING INC.
Contact: Jeff Wu
Tel: 909-606-9168     Fax: 909-597-2391
Case Dimension
L*W*H (inch)
Item No. Description Packing G.W. (lbs) Ti/Hi CBM/CTN
15221 Fairfield Ranch Rd STE 130, Chino Hills, CA 91709
DURA SOURCING INC.
Contact: Jeff Wu
Tel: 909-606-9168     Fax: 909-597-2391
Case Dimension
L*W*H (inch)
PET-F107 PET Flat Lid For 32oz Cup; Diameter: 107mm 1000 PCS/CTN 22.2 18.7 9.4 11.03 4/9 0.064
PET-D107 PET Dome Lid For 32oz Cup; Diameter: 107mm 1000 PCS/CTN 22.2 20.5 9.4 14.11 4/9 0.071
CV-M Size Medium-Powder free clear vinyl gloves 1000 PCS/CTN 12.2 10.3 9.3 12.60 13/6 0.019
CV-L Size Large-Powder free clear vinyl gloves 1000 PCS/CTN 14.0 10.3 9.3 12.80 13/6 0.022
CV-XL Size X-Large-Powder free clear vinyl gloves 1000 PCS/CTN 14.2 10.3 9.3 13.90 13/6 0.022
DS-TBB-02 VENTED TOMMY'S HAMBURGER BOX 560 PCS/CTN 20.1 11.4 22.8 24.40 7/3 0.086